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Delight Through Connections
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M6, 600V, 150A, Beige (default)
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Single Level Feed-through Terminal Block, Screw
Connection

Single Level Feed-through Terminal Block,
Beige (default)
Screw connection

Rail mounting
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Delight Through Connections
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V

1000
125
1000
8
15
50
15
35
15
35
15
35
15
16
15
10
15
10
15

10

M6
1.0x5.5

PH3
3.5~6.9

3.5

6.9
14~16

TS-35~ TS-35/15
NO

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/4



T

EEE-UL

ZiEEBE (UL/CULIREBA)(V)
ZEER i (UL/CULTREBZE)(A)
B E (UL/CULFRAECH)(V)
BE M (UL/CULTRAECH)(A)
&/ MERSLZ(AWG) - FFaUL/CUL
S AERSLAWG) - FFaUL/CUL
)
)

il

=/ NS EAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
S AZHSEAWG) - FFaUL/CUL

m

i

WR5Z=E
FHEBF
FIERTF

ULAIES#

ZESBEBA (AWG)
BNEREBA (V)
EERRBAH (A)
LESBECAH (AWG)
BNERBECH (V)
EEERIRCA (A)

CULINIEZH
LESEEBA (AWG)
HEsEBA (V)
FEBRBA (A)
42 BECH (AWG)
HEBECA (V)
FEBRCA (A)

VDBEIMIEZ

= TMmER!
o B

Delight Ihruugh Connections
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Delight Through Connections
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